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ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

ISIN: DEOO0AOLD2U1

Overview

2024/04/19 22:25:49

Price
3.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.29% (0.01)

DEOOOAOLD2U1
AOX

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

623 EUR
GERMANY DAX

3.42 EUR (950)
3.50 EUR (1,070)
3.49 EUR

3.49 EUR

3.38 EUR

3.45 EUR
3.42413 EUR
8,897

30,464.51

19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0LD2U1-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0LD2U1
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0LD2U1&ID_NOTATION=17317224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0LD2U1&ID_NOTATION=17317224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=396aefb14f8b28bbe2c74fd3d3cc58d461049e4bdc9fd6c493df3d78d7334c2c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54e2235d04e8a5227&time=1713673859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8c68821cdb936ecdcd4709853545f267a33d5db61a970e2f89373ba6d2b47d8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce16a2e691bc520c5&time=1713673859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=769b1d4eebea23e4fc6c1e8320a975005c00aae7d99af9b008d67c423bfd6146&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e9d88764c0ca4ac0&time=1713673859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f0af39b21a20da5342dafe9d75573d002266f6def9a2530407abf693a2d782e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52f0ecf938a32a91b&time=1713673859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd62cb7586330e74f7deb1a2a8975b1dcc81d1d8eed87c085e857a6d0e2979f5&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=541aec9faa575e077&time=1713673859&tool=RSC

ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

Details

2024/04/19 22:25:49

Price
3.46 EUR

Difference (] 0.29% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAOLD2U1
Symbol AOX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 623 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.42 EUR (950)
Ask (Ask size) 3.50 EUR (1,070)
Open 3.49 EUR
High 3.49 EUR
Low 3.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.45 EUR
VWAP 3.42413 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,897
Trading volume 30,464.51
Number of trades 19
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -7.43% -40.55% -75.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 -2.38 -11.02
Beta 0.26 -0.09 0.47
Volatility 46.69 4255 45.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

17:36

17:32

22:25

21:55

06:35

3.48 EUR (11,880)
3.47 EUR (12,375)
3.53 EUR (14,442)
4.21 EUR (8,667)

3.77 EUR (2024/02/23)
3.21 EUR (2024/01/22)
6.11 EUR (2023/04/28)
3.12 EUR (2023/12/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

349 EUR 0.00 22

3.50 EUR 0.00 2

346 EUR 0.03 19

342EUR 0.00 58

16.10 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17317224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17308529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588207

ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
02/06

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:10

18:57

19:31

08:04

3.41 EUR

3.485 EUR

3.41 EUR

3.41EUR

3.41 EUR

3.80 USD

3.40 EUR

3.41 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42038230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42038230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17373977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167885143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17380573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17380574

ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
alstria office REIT-AG engages in the acquisition, ownership, and management of real
) a [Stri a estate properties. The company was founded by Olivier Elamine in January 2006 and is
| headquartered in Hamburg, Germany.
|

Contact Details

Members of Management Board Board of directors

ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT-AG Olivier K. Chairman of Managing Brad Hyler Chairman of Supervisory
- Elamine Board Board
Steinstrasse 7 - 20095 Hamburg Jan Sucharda Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +49-40-226-341-300 Board
Fax: + Rebecca Member of Supervisory
E-mail: info@alstria.de Worthington Board

Richard Powers Member of Supervisory

Board

PDF Downloads
Company report: ALSTRIA OFFICE &y
REIT AG 1001
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mailto:info@alstria.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0LD2U1-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0LD2U1
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